Universal Microwave Components Corp.
5702-D General Washington Drive Alexandria, VA 22312
Tel: (703) 642-6332, Fax: (703) 642-2568, E-mail: UMCC@UMCC111.COM
Outline Drawing
(3-Way Divider)
Models
PD-0010-3B
PD-0500-3B
PD-1000-3B
[63.5mm]
2.500"
[31.8mm]
1.250" 0.150"[3.8mm]
1.450"[36.8mm]
2.800"
[71.1mm]
THRU, 4 PLACES
0.125"[3.2mm] DIA 1.750"[44.5mm]
[2.5mm]
0.100" 0.435"[11.1mm]
[76.2mm]
3.000"
BNC(f)
4 PLACES
0.060"[1.5mm]
0.870"[22.1mm]
[22.9mm]
0.900"
0.350" [8.9mm]
0.900"
[22.9mm]
J1
J2
J3
U
M
C
C